
Silvesterlauf 2010  am  31.12.2010

Ergebnisliste
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Klasse EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 1317 Prohl, Torben Bruckmühl M90 1 2 7 : 4 6 , 5 
2 1326 Hinterseer, Johannes Schliersee Mju94 1 2 7 : 5 7 , 2 J
3 1311 Lindl, Karl Finsterwald M76 2 2 7 : 5 9 , 0 
4 1327 Thiem, Thomas Augsburg M64 3 2 8 : 0 4 , 3 
5 1325 Stich, Kilian Miesbach Mju96 2 2 9 : 0 0 , 8 J
6 1301 Scheibengruber, Peter Miesbach M61 4 2 9 : 3 6 , 3 
7 1319 Geltinger, Werner Schliersee M75 5 3 0 : 1 0 , 9 
8 1310 Rauscher, Anderl Hausham M71 6 3 0 : 3 2 , 4 
9 1322 Grill, Thomas Feilnbach M68 7 3 0 : 4 0 , 5 

10 1334 Zdovc, Alexander Bayrisch Zell M74 8 3 0 : 4 6 , 0 
11 1312 Schmid, Raphael Bad Aibling M90 9 3 0 : 4 8 , 9 
12 1126 Stich, Anna-Lena Miesbach Wju94 1 3 1 : 1 6 , 0 J
13 1313 Dengler, Stefan Thyrnau M64 10 3 1 : 3 2 , 2 
14 1323 Harrasser, Hans Hausham M84 11 3 2 : 4 0 , 7 
15 1308 Petersen, Klaus Schliersee M53 12 3 2 : 4 9 , 5 
16 1303 Weitzer, Günther Schwindegg M59 13 3 2 : 5 6 , 1 
17 1307 Rauschenberg, Matthias Miesbach M76 14 3 3 : 1 7 , 3 
18 1318 Pusl, Klaus Schliersee M56 15 3 3 : 2 0 , 9 
19 1329 Unterlechner, Peter Ismaning M77 16 3 3 : 2 5 , 1 
20 1332 Koll, Andreas Gmund M71 17 3 3 : 3 3 , 8 
21 1333 Timme, Hauke Fahrdorf M90 18 3 4 : 3 4 , 6 
22 1306 Lau, Matthias Diez/Lahn M64 19 3 4 : 5 2 , 3 
23 1330 Donat, Rainer Gelnhausen M63 20 3 5 : 5 0 , 7 
24 1324 Maier, Heiko Schliersee M74 21 3 6 : 3 1 , 9 
25 1128 Schlickenrieder, Andrea Schliersee W71 1 3 6 : 5 0 , 2 
26 1321 Thomas, Nad Asperg M76 22 3 7 : 2 1 , 1 
27 1315 Siebert, Andreas München M62 23 3 7 : 2 2 , 8 
28 1119 Ulbrich, Teresa Schliersee Wju97 2 3 7 : 2 8 , 4 J
29 1320 Vedecnik, Christopher Würzburg M86 24 3 8 : 0 2 , 0 
30 1331 Haake, Michael Gmund M69 25 3 8 : 3 9 , 9 
31 1130 Geltinger, Heidi Schliersee W79 2 3 9 : 2 5 , 2 
32 1304 Deisler, Karl Rottach-Egern M50 26 4 1 : 0 7 , 1 
33 1123 Mühlhuber, Christine Schliersee W49 3 4 1 : 1 9 , 5 
34 1305 Willms, Thomas Kolbermoor M69 27 4 1 : 5 6 , 2 
35 1131 Zawadke, Anne Schliersee W78 4 4 2 : 1 6 , 0 
36 1118 Kastenhuber, Beate Kolbermoor W73 5 4 2 : 4 0 , 1 
37 1300 Stockinger, Hermann Miesbach M39 28 4 2 : 5 8 , 6 
38 1314 Hemauer, Alfons Neufarn M62 29 4 3 : 4 1 , 0 
39 1132 Wagner, Katharina Diez W90 6 4 4 : 3 7 , 9 
40 1129 Walther, Stefanie Aachen W76 7 4 4 : 4 0 , 6 
41 1120 Stadlbauer, Ariane Schliersee W69 8 4 4 : 5 4 , 7 
42 1121 Grundbacher, Sylvia Schliersee W70 9 4 4 : 5 8 , 8 
42 1122 Schreyer, Heike Schliersee W61 9 4 4 : 5 8 , 8 
44 1127 Thiem, Heidi Augsburg W67 11 4 6 : 0 8 , 2 
45 1302 Kastrup, Volker Neuwied M60 30 4 7 : 2 2 , 0 

dns 1309 Weiss, Thomas Hausham M66 - - 
disq 1316 Schreyer, George Schliersee M56 - - 
dns 1328 Ransberger, Anian Schliersee M82 - - 

Tria Seite  1Schliersee Silvesterlauf 2010



Silvesterlauf 2010  am  31.12.2010

Ergebnisliste  -  Männer
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Klasse EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 1317 Prohl, Torben Bruckmühl M90 1 2 7 : 4 6 , 5 
2 1326 Hinterseer, Johannes Schliersee Mju94 1 2 7 : 5 7 , 2 J
3 1311 Lindl, Karl Finsterwald M76 2 2 7 : 5 9 , 0 
4 1327 Thiem, Thomas Augsburg M64 3 2 8 : 0 4 , 3 
5 1325 Stich, Kilian Miesbach Mju96 2 2 9 : 0 0 , 8 J
6 1301 Scheibengruber, Peter Miesbach M61 4 2 9 : 3 6 , 3 
7 1319 Geltinger, Werner Schliersee M75 5 3 0 : 1 0 , 9 
8 1310 Rauscher, Anderl Hausham M71 6 3 0 : 3 2 , 4 
9 1322 Grill, Thomas Feilnbach M68 7 3 0 : 4 0 , 5 

10 1334 Zdovc, Alexander Bayrisch Zell M74 8 3 0 : 4 6 , 0 
11 1312 Schmid, Raphael Bad Aibling M90 9 3 0 : 4 8 , 9 
12 1313 Dengler, Stefan Thyrnau M64 10 3 1 : 3 2 , 2 
13 1323 Harrasser, Hans Hausham M84 11 3 2 : 4 0 , 7 
14 1308 Petersen, Klaus Schliersee M53 12 3 2 : 4 9 , 5 
15 1303 Weitzer, Günther Schwindegg M59 13 3 2 : 5 6 , 1 
16 1307 Rauschenberg, Matthias Miesbach M76 14 3 3 : 1 7 , 3 
17 1318 Pusl, Klaus Schliersee M56 15 3 3 : 2 0 , 9 
18 1329 Unterlechner, Peter Ismaning M77 16 3 3 : 2 5 , 1 
19 1332 Koll, Andreas Gmund M71 17 3 3 : 3 3 , 8 
20 1333 Timme, Hauke Fahrdorf M90 18 3 4 : 3 4 , 6 
21 1306 Lau, Matthias Diez/Lahn M64 19 3 4 : 5 2 , 3 
22 1330 Donat, Rainer Gelnhausen M63 20 3 5 : 5 0 , 7 
23 1324 Maier, Heiko Schliersee M74 21 3 6 : 3 1 , 9 
24 1321 Thomas, Nad Asperg M76 22 3 7 : 2 1 , 1 
25 1315 Siebert, Andreas München M62 23 3 7 : 2 2 , 8 
26 1320 Vedecnik, Christopher Würzburg M86 24 3 8 : 0 2 , 0 
27 1331 Haake, Michael Gmund M69 25 3 8 : 3 9 , 9 
28 1304 Deisler, Karl Rottach-Egern M50 26 4 1 : 0 7 , 1 
29 1305 Willms, Thomas Kolbermoor M69 27 4 1 : 5 6 , 2 
30 1300 Stockinger, Hermann Miesbach M39 28 4 2 : 5 8 , 6 
31 1314 Hemauer, Alfons Neufarn M62 29 4 3 : 4 1 , 0 
32 1302 Kastrup, Volker Neuwied M60 30 4 7 : 2 2 , 0 

dns 1309 Weiss, Thomas Hausham M66 - - 
disq 1316 Schreyer, George Schliersee M56 - - 
dns 1328 Ransberger, Anian Schliersee M82 - - 
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Silvesterlauf 2010  am  31.12.2010

Ergebnisliste  -  Frauen
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Klasse EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 1126 Stich, Anna-Lena Miesbach Wju94 1 3 1 : 1 6 , 0 J
2 1128 Schlickenrieder, Andrea Schliersee W71 1 3 6 : 5 0 , 2 
3 1119 Ulbrich, Teresa Schliersee Wju97 2 3 7 : 2 8 , 4 J
4 1130 Geltinger, Heidi Schliersee W79 2 3 9 : 2 5 , 2 
5 1123 Mühlhuber, Christine Schliersee W49 3 4 1 : 1 9 , 5 
6 1131 Zawadke, Anne Schliersee W78 4 4 2 : 1 6 , 0 
7 1118 Kastenhuber, Beate Kolbermoor W73 5 4 2 : 4 0 , 1 
8 1132 Wagner, Katharina Diez W90 6 4 4 : 3 7 , 9 
9 1129 Walther, Stefanie Aachen W76 7 4 4 : 4 0 , 6 

10 1120 Stadlbauer, Ariane Schliersee W69 8 4 4 : 5 4 , 7 
11 1121 Grundbacher, Sylvia Schliersee W70 9 4 4 : 5 8 , 8 
11 1122 Schreyer, Heike Schliersee W61 9 4 4 : 5 8 , 8 
13 1127 Thiem, Heidi Augsburg W67 11 4 6 : 0 8 , 2 
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Silvesterlauf 2010  am  31.12.2010

Ergebnisliste  -  TM 12-17
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Klasse EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 1326 Hinterseer, Johannes Schliersee Mju94 1 2 7 : 5 7 , 2 J
2 1325 Stich, Kilian Miesbach Mju96 2 2 9 : 0 0 , 8 J
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Silvesterlauf 2010  am  31.12.2010

Ergebnisliste  -  TW 12-17
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Klasse EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 1126 Stich, Anna-Lena Miesbach Wju94 1 3 1 : 1 6 , 0 J
2 1119 Ulbrich, Teresa Schliersee Wju97 2 3 7 : 2 8 , 4 J
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Silvesterlauf 2010  am  31.12.2010

Ergebnisliste  -  TM 18-99
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Klasse EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 1317 Prohl, Torben Bruckmühl M90 1 2 7 : 4 6 , 5 
2 1311 Lindl, Karl Finsterwald M76 2 2 7 : 5 9 , 0 
3 1327 Thiem, Thomas Augsburg M64 3 2 8 : 0 4 , 3 
4 1301 Scheibengruber, Peter Miesbach M61 4 2 9 : 3 6 , 3 
5 1319 Geltinger, Werner Schliersee M75 5 3 0 : 1 0 , 9 
6 1310 Rauscher, Anderl Hausham M71 6 3 0 : 3 2 , 4 
7 1322 Grill, Thomas Feilnbach M68 7 3 0 : 4 0 , 5 
8 1334 Zdovc, Alexander Bayrisch Zell M74 8 3 0 : 4 6 , 0 
9 1312 Schmid, Raphael Bad Aibling M90 9 3 0 : 4 8 , 9 

10 1313 Dengler, Stefan Thyrnau M64 10 3 1 : 3 2 , 2 
11 1323 Harrasser, Hans Hausham M84 11 3 2 : 4 0 , 7 
12 1308 Petersen, Klaus Schliersee M53 12 3 2 : 4 9 , 5 
13 1303 Weitzer, Günther Schwindegg M59 13 3 2 : 5 6 , 1 
14 1307 Rauschenberg, Matthias Miesbach M76 14 3 3 : 1 7 , 3 
15 1318 Pusl, Klaus Schliersee M56 15 3 3 : 2 0 , 9 
16 1329 Unterlechner, Peter Ismaning M77 16 3 3 : 2 5 , 1 
17 1332 Koll, Andreas Gmund M71 17 3 3 : 3 3 , 8 
18 1333 Timme, Hauke Fahrdorf M90 18 3 4 : 3 4 , 6 
19 1306 Lau, Matthias Diez/Lahn M64 19 3 4 : 5 2 , 3 
20 1330 Donat, Rainer Gelnhausen M63 20 3 5 : 5 0 , 7 
21 1324 Maier, Heiko Schliersee M74 21 3 6 : 3 1 , 9 
22 1321 Thomas, Nad Asperg M76 22 3 7 : 2 1 , 1 
23 1315 Siebert, Andreas München M62 23 3 7 : 2 2 , 8 
24 1320 Vedecnik, Christopher Würzburg M86 24 3 8 : 0 2 , 0 
25 1331 Haake, Michael Gmund M69 25 3 8 : 3 9 , 9 
26 1304 Deisler, Karl Rottach-Egern M50 26 4 1 : 0 7 , 1 
27 1305 Willms, Thomas Kolbermoor M69 27 4 1 : 5 6 , 2 
28 1300 Stockinger, Hermann Miesbach M39 28 4 2 : 5 8 , 6 
29 1314 Hemauer, Alfons Neufarn M62 29 4 3 : 4 1 , 0 
30 1302 Kastrup, Volker Neuwied M60 30 4 7 : 2 2 , 0 

dns 1309 Weiss, Thomas Hausham M66 - - 
disq 1316 Schreyer, George Schliersee M56 - - 
dns 1328 Ransberger, Anian Schliersee M82 - - 
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Silvesterlauf 2010  am  31.12.2010

Ergebnisliste  -  TW 18-99
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Klasse EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 1128 Schlickenrieder, Andrea Schliersee W71 1 3 6 : 5 0 , 2 
2 1130 Geltinger, Heidi Schliersee W79 2 3 9 : 2 5 , 2 
3 1123 Mühlhuber, Christine Schliersee W49 3 4 1 : 1 9 , 5 
4 1131 Zawadke, Anne Schliersee W78 4 4 2 : 1 6 , 0 
5 1118 Kastenhuber, Beate Kolbermoor W73 5 4 2 : 4 0 , 1 
6 1132 Wagner, Katharina Diez W90 6 4 4 : 3 7 , 9 
7 1129 Walther, Stefanie Aachen W76 7 4 4 : 4 0 , 6 
8 1120 Stadlbauer, Ariane Schliersee W69 8 4 4 : 5 4 , 7 
9 1121 Grundbacher, Sylvia Schliersee W70 9 4 4 : 5 8 , 8 
9 1122 Schreyer, Heike Schliersee W61 9 4 4 : 5 8 , 8 

11 1127 Thiem, Heidi Augsburg W67 11 4 6 : 0 8 , 2 
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